
 

Carol Stream Police Department B.A.S.S.E.T. 

 

 
 

Class Schedule 

 

2016 

 

 

 
January 12 (Tuesday) 9a-1pm  July 26 (Tuesday) 9a-1pm 

 

February 23, (Tuesday) 9a-1pm  August 23, (Tuesday) 9a-1pm 

 

March 9, (Wednesday) 9a-1pm  September 27, (Tuesday) 9a- 1pm 

 

April 13, (Wednesday) 9a-1pm  October 25, (Tuesday) 9a-1pm 

 

May 10, (Tuesday) 9a-1pm  November 22, (Tuesday) 9a-1pm 

 

June 28, (Tuesday) 9a-1pm December 20, (Tuesday) 9a-1pm. 

 

 

 

Classes are held at the 500 N. Gary Ave Carol Stream IL 60188 

 

Instructor- Officer Tom Eby 630-871-6201 or teby@carolstream.org 

 

Classes are held in the PD training room 

 

 

 

 

 

** These dates and time are subject to change or cancel at any time 

during the course of the year. 

 

 


